
Cub Packs & Scout Troops 
Last updated 10/7/25 

 

 Cub Packs – Kindergarten – Age 10* 
*if completed 5th grade or Arrow of Light rank, youth may 

join a Scout Troop 

Scout Troops – Ages 10* - 17** 
*if completed 5th grade or earned the Arrow of light rank 
**at age 18 they may join or continue in a Crew or Ship 

Clayton School District 

Our Lady of Lourdes – Pack 280 
Cubmaster: Andy Melenbrink 

314.330.7981 
Andrew.melenbrink@gmail.com  

Wydown Middle School – Troop 21 
Tuesdays, 7:00 p.m. 

Scoutmaster: Tom Coscia 
314.780.3021 
tjcoscia@gmail.com  

Meramec Elementary – Pack 400 
Cubmaster:  Rob Brockhaus 

 703.627.8997 
robbrockhaus@gmail.com  

Wydown Middle School – Troop 21 – GIRLS 
Tuesdays, 7:00 p.m. 

Scoutmaster: Isabel Siedband 
314.374.4349 
isfer@hotmail.com  

Ladue School District 

Salem United Methodist – Pack 17 
Contact: Kathie English 

314.960.5058 
kathcade@charter.net  

 

Kol Rinah – Troop 11 
Tuesdays, 7:30 p.m. 

Scoutmaster: Matt Fister 
314.238.6138 
matt.fister365@gmail.com  

Reed Elementary School – Pack 344 
Cubmaster: Brian Muegge  
314.276.4983 
brian.muegge@gmail.com  
 

Salem United Methodist – Troop 17 & T17 GIRLS 
Wednesdays, 7:30 p.m. 

Scoutmaster: Scott Van Horn 
scottvh4@sbcglobal.net  

Spoede Elementary – Pack 499 
Cubmaster: Jason Moore 

314.281.4204 
jasemoor@gmail.com  

 

Ladue Middle School – Troop 344 
Mondays, 7:00 p.m. 

Scoutmaster: Doug King 
314.993.5439 
sm344stl@gmail.com  

Maplewood/Richmond Heights School District 

MRH Elementary School – Pack 362 
Cubmaster: Scott Hankley 

618.558.4697 
teachoutdoor@gmail.com  

 

MRH Elementary School – Troop 362 
Thursdays, 7:00 p.m. 

Scoutmaster:  Bryan Ranney 
314.496.7726 
mrhtroop362@gmail.com  

 

 MRH Elementary School – Troop 362 – GIRLS 
Thursdays, 7:00 p.m. 

Scoutmaster: Rachel Bolin 
314.808.3312 
rachelbolin@gmail.com  

 

 Ship 362* (Ages 14 & Up) 
Thursdays, 7:00 p.m. 

Ship Advisor: Mike Kerper 
314.495.2460 
mrkerper@charter.net 

 

  Pattonville School District –Crew 766 (Ages 14 & Up) 

Thursdays, 7:00 p.m. 
Crew Advisor: Matt Haverstick 

314.517.3908 
matthew.haverstick@hotmail.com 
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 Cub Packs – Kindergarten – Age 10* 
*if completed 5th grade or Arrow of Light rank, youth may join 

a Scout Troop 

Scout Troops – Ages 10* - 17** 
*if completed 5th grade or earned the Arrow of light rank 
**at age 18 they may join or continue in a Crew or Ship 

Pattonville School District 

Drummond Elementary – Pack 55 
Committee Chair: Mary Kay Bovier 

314.954.3834 
mkbovier@swbell.net  

 

Arlington Methodist Church – Troop 525 
Thursdays, 7:00 p.m. 

Scoutmaster:  Mark Morgan 
314.800.3177     /   bsammorgan@gmail.com  

Remington Elementary School – Pack 283 
Cubmaster: Monica Edmonds 

314.954.2672 
mlsed0930@gmail.com  

 

Arlington Methodist Church – Troop 525 - GIRLS 
Thursdays, 7:00 p.m. 

Scoutmaster:  Candice Evans 
314.337.5463     /     misscandy79@yahoo.com  

Parkwood Elementary – Pack 375 
Cubmaster: Tina Muller 

(314) 518 – 9079 
christinalmuller04@live.com   

 

John Calvin Presbyterian Church– Troop 766 
Mondays, 7:00 p.m. 

Scoutmaster:  Ron Askew 
314.574.5435   /     rjaskew@charter.net  

Willow Brook Elementary – Pack 769 
Cubmaster: Matt Harlow 

636.233.7807 
wbcubscoutspack769@gmail.com  

 

John Calvin Presbyterian Church– Troop 766 - GIRLS 
Mondays, 7:00 p.m. 

Scoutmaster:  Marjorie Hurst 
314.313.5523    /     marj.hurst62@gmail.com  

Holy Spirit – Pack 954 
Cubmaster: Trese Gloriod  

314.973.4293 
mtgloriod@att.net  

Holy Spirit Annex – Troop 954 
Mondays, 6:30 p.m. 

Scoutmaster:  Chris Heyrman 
262.622.3627     /     cheyrman@icloud.com  

Ritenour School District 

Wyland Elementary School – Pack 765 
Cubmaster: Ethan Armstrong 

314.223.1649 
stlcowboy42@gmail.com  
 

All Souls Catholic Church – Troop 284 
Thursdays, 7:00 p.m. 

Scoutmaster: Kevin Faron 
314.630.1512     /     kjfaron@yahoo.com  

 

All Souls Catholic Church – Troop 284 - GIRLS 
Thursdays, 7:00 p.m. 

Scoutmaster: Melissa Davis 
314.378.0038     /     melissadavis0038@gmail.com  

University City School District 

Flynn Park Elementary – Pack 102 
Cubmaster: Steve Immer 

314.725.7184 or 314.203.3819 (cell) 
remmievets@gmail.com  
 

First Presbyterian Church of St. Louis – Troop 49 
Wednesdays, 7:30 p.m. 

Scoutmaster: Garry Aronberg 
314.348.6736     /     garonberg@sbcglobal.net  

Jackson Park Elementary School – Pack 113 
Cubmaster: David Edwards 

314.221.5925 
tdesustain@gmail.com  

 

Jackson Park School – Troop 493 
Mondays, 7:30 p.m. 

Committee Chair: Jerry Finkenkeller 
314.600.2390     /     jerry_finkenkeller@iname.com  

Christ the King – Pack 591 
Cubmaster: Matt Minder 

773.259.2020 
matt.minder@gmail.com  
 

Sr. District Executive: Nina Saha 
618.918.1414    /   Nina.Saha@scouting.org  

District Committee Chair: Mark Barnes 
314.276.8228    /   mark@stlbarnes.com  

District Commissioner: Dave DuBois 
(314) 603-7017   /   pzdavelisa@aol.com  
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